
 
Price List LAB 2020  
 
 
  



2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Version:  01/2020 
 



3 

Contents of pages 
 

Quick-Finder Laboratory Balances .............................................................................................................................................. 5 

UYA.4Y, UYA.4Y PLUS  Ultra-microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines ..................................................................................... 9 

UYA.4Y.F, UYA.4Y.F PLUS  Ultra-microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines .............................................................................. 9 

MYA.4Y, MYA.4Y PLUS Microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines ............................................................................................... 9 

XA.4Y.M.A PLUS  Microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines ........................................................................................................ 10 

XA.4Y.M.A  Microbalances (with automatic door) ................................................................................................................... 10 

XA.4Y.M  Microbalances ............................................................................................................................................................. 10 

MYA.4Y.F, MYA.4Y.F PLUS  Microbalances for filter weighing ............................................................................................ 10 

Workstation for Pipettes Calibration .......................................................................................................................................... 11 

MYA.4Y.P, MYA.4Y.P PLUS  Microbalances for calibration of pipettes .............................................................................. 11 

XA.4Y.M.A.P PLUS  Microbalances with automatic adapter for pipettes calibration ......................................................... 11 

XA.4Y.A PLUS  Analytical balances SYNERGY LAB lines .................................................................................................... 11 

XA.4Y.A  Analytical balances (with automatic door) ............................................................................................................... 12 

XA.4Y  Analytical balances ......................................................................................................................................................... 12 

XA.4Y.F  Analytical balances ...................................................................................................................................................... 12 

AS.3Y  Analytical balances ......................................................................................................................................................... 13 

AS.X2 PLUS Analytical balances  SYNERGY LAB lines ....................................................................................................... 13 

AS.R2 PLUS  Analytical balances  SYNERGY LAB lines ...................................................................................................... 13 

PA-04/H  Automatic Feeder ........................................................................................................................................................ 13 

PM.4Y  Precision balances ......................................................................................................................................................... 14 

PM.C32  Precision balances ....................................................................................................................................................... 14 

PS 3Y, PS 3Y.M  Precision balances ........................................................................................................................................ 14 

PS X2, PS X2.M  Precision balances ........................................................................................................................................ 15 

PS R, PS R.M  Precision balances ............................................................................................................................................ 15 

PS R2.H  Precision balances ...................................................................................................................................................... 16 

WLY  Precision balances ............................................................................................................................................................ 16 

WLC.X2  Precision balances ...................................................................................................................................................... 17 

WLC  Precision balances ............................................................................................................................................................ 17 

WLC C/2  Precision balances ..................................................................................................................................................... 17 

WTC Precision balances ............................................................................................................................................................. 17 

PMV 50  Moisture analyzer ......................................................................................................................................................... 18 

MA.3Y  Moisture analyzers ......................................................................................................................................................... 18 

MA.X2.A  Moisture analyzers ..................................................................................................................................................... 18 

MA.X2.IC.A  Moisture analyzers with Internal Calibration ...................................................................................................... 19 

MA.R  Moisture analyzers ........................................................................................................................................................... 19 

Pipettes .......................................................................................................................................................................................... 20 

Fully autoclavable automatic pipettes ........................................................................................................................................ 20 

Additional Equipment for automatic pipettes ............................................................................................................................ 20 

Calibration services for pipettes ................................................................................................................................................. 20 

Services ......................................................................................................................................................................................... 21 

Calibration services for balances ............................................................................................................................................... 21 

Validation services........................................................................................................................................................................ 21 

 
  



4 

 
 
 
  



5 

 
 
 

Readability 
[d] 

Weighing 
range [Max] Model Product code  

Verification 
[e] 

Weighing pan 
dimensions Calibration Page 

0,0000001 g 2.1 g UYA 2.4Y WL-101-0074 Yes 1 mg Ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,0000001 g 6.1 g UYA 6.4Y WL-101-0138 Yes 1 mg Ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,0000001 g 2.1 g UYA 2.4Y.F WL-101-0097 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 9 
0,0000001 g 2.1 g UYA 2.4Y PLUS  Yes 1 mg Ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,0000001 g 6.1 g UYA 6.4Y PLUS  Yes 1 mg Ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,0000001 g 2.1 g UYA 2.4Y.F PLUS  Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 2.1 g MYA 2.4Y PLUS WL-101-0413 Yes 1 mg ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 0.8 g / 3 g MYA 0.8/3.4Y PLUS WL-101-1061 Yes 1 mg ø 16 & 60 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y PLUS WL-101-0203 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 6 g MYA 6.4Y PLUS WL-101-0204 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 11 g MYA 11.4Y PLUS WL-101-0205 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 11 g / 52 g MYA 11/52.4Y PLUS WL-101-1060 Yes 1 mg ø 26 & 40 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 21 g MYA 21.4Y PLUS WL-101-0414 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 31 g MYA 31.4Y PLUS WL-101-0206 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 21 g / 52 g MYA 21/52.4Y PLUS WL-101-1062 Yes 1 mg ø 26 & 40 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 2.1 g MYA 2.4Y  WL-101-0071 Yes 1 mg ø 16 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 0.8 g / 3 g MYA 0.8/3.4Y WL-101-1006 Yes 1 mg ø 16 & 60 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y WL-101-0072 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 6 g MYA 6.4Y WL-101-0116 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 11 g MYA 11.4Y WL-101-0076 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 11 g / 52 g MYA 11/52.4Y WL-101-1009 Yes 1 mg ø 26 & 40 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 21 g MYA 21.4Y WL-101-0073 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 31 g MYA 31.4Y WL-101-0126 Yes 1 mg ø 26 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 21 g / 52 g MYA 21/52.4Y WL-101-1012 Yes 1 mg ø 26 & 40 mm internal 9 
0,000001 g 6.1 g XA 6.4Y.M WL-101-0157 Yes 1 mg Ø 30 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 6 g / 21 g XA 6/21.4Y.M WL-101-1024 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 6.1 g XA 6.4Y.M.A PLUS WL-101-0412 Yes 1 mg Ø 30 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 6 g / 21 g XA 6/21.4Y.M.A PLUS WL-101-1052 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 6.1 g XA 6.4Y.M.A WL-101-0154 Yes 1 mg Ø 30 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 6 g / 21 g XA 6/21.4Y.M.A WL-101-1025 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y.F WL-101-0077 Yes 1 mg ø100 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y.F1 WL-101-0078 Yes 1 mg ø160 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y.F PLUS  Yes 1 mg ø100 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 5.1 g MYA 5.4Y.F1 PLUS  Yes 1 mg ø160 mm internal 10 
0,000001 g 21 g MYA 21.4Y.P WL-101-0075 Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm internal 11 
0,000001 g 21 g MYA 21.4Y.P PLUS  Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm internal 11 
0,000001 g 21 g XA 21.4Y.M.A.P PLUS WL-101-0199 Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm Internal 11 
0,000002 g 6 g / 21 g XA 6/21.4Y.M.A.P PLUS WL-101-1056 Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm Internal 11 
0,000002 g 21 g XA 21.4Y.M WL-101-0143 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000002 g 21 g / 52 g XA 21/52.4Y.M WL-101-1037 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000002 g 21 g XA 21.4Y.M.A PLUS WL-101-0193 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000002 g 21 g / 52 g XA 21/52.4Y.M.A PLUS WL-101-1053 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000002 g 21 g XA 21.4Y.M.A WL-101-0148 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000002 g 21 g / 52 g XA 21/52.4Y.M.A WL-101-1045 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm Internal 10 
0,000005 g 21 g / 52 g XA 21/52.4Y.M.A.P PLUS WL-101-1057 Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm Internal 11 
0,000005 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.M.A.P PLUS WL-101-0200 Yes 1 mg Ø 26 mm internal 11 
0,000005 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.M WL-101-0174 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,000005 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.M.A WL-101-0182 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,000005 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.M.A PLUS WL-101-0194 Yes 1 mg Ø 50 mm internal 10 
0,00001 g 52 g XA 52.4Y WL-107-0064 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g  110 g XA 110.4Y WL-107-0052 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 210 g XA 210.4Y WL-107-0065 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 82 g / 220 g XA 82/220.4Y WL-107-1016 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 120 g / 250 g XA 120/250.4Y WL-107-1019 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0142 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 11 
0,00001 g 110 g XA 110.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0143 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 11 
0,00001 g 210 g XA 210.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0144 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 11 
0,00001 g 82 g / 220 g XA 82/220.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-1030 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 11 
0,00001 g 120 g / 250 g XA 120/250.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-1031 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 11 
0,00001 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.A WL-107-0058 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 110 g XA 110.4Y.A WL-107-0059 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 210 g XA 210.4Y.A WL-107-0057 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 82 g / 220 g XA 82/220.4Y.A WL-107-1017 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 
0,00001 g 120 g / 250 g XA 120/250.4Y.A WL-107-1020 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 12 

0,00001 g 52 g XA 52.4Y.F WL-107-0087 Yes 1 mg 210×254mm  
(+grid pan Ø90 mm) internal 12 

0,00001 g 110 g XA 110.4Y.F WL-107-0089 Yes 1 mg 210×254mm  
(+grid pan Ø90 mm) internal 12 

0,00001 g 60g / 220g AS 60/220.X2 PLUS WL-104-1053 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 13 
0,00001 g 82g / 220g AS 82/220.X2 PLUS WL-104-1050 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 13 
0,00001 g 60g / 220g AS 60/220.R2 PLUS WL-104-1052 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 13 
0,00001 g 82g / 220g AS 82/220.R2 PLUS WL-104-1051 Yes 1 mg grid pan Ø 90 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g  220 g XA 220.4Y WL-107-0068 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 310 g XA 310.4Y WL-107-0069 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 520 g XA 520.4Y WL-107-0159 No - Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 220 g XA 220.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0140 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 11 
0,0001 g 310 g XA 310.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0145 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 11 
0,0001 g 520 g XA 520.4Y.A PLUS WL-107-0155 No - Ø 100 mm internal 11 
0,0001 g 220 g XA 220.4Y.A WL-107-0062 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 310 g XA 310.4Y.A WL-107-0063 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 520 g XA 520.4Y.A WL-107-0157 No - Ø 100 mm internal 12 
0,0001 g 220 g AS 220.3Y WL-104-0042 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 310 g AS 310.3Y WL-104-0043 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 510 g AS 510.3Y WL-104-0044 No  - Ø 100 mm internal 13 
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0,0001 g 220 g AS 220.X2 PLUS WL-104-0169 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 310 g AS 310.X2 PLUS WL-104-0182 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 520 g AS 520.X2 PLUS WL-104-0184 -  -  Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 220 g AS 220.R2 PLUS WL-104-0177 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 310 g AS 310.R2 PLUS WL-104-0178 Yes 1 mg Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 520 g AS 520.R2 PLUS WL-104-0186 -  -  Ø 100 mm internal 13 
0,0001 g 60 g MA 60.3Y WL-304-0010 - - ø 90 mm - 18 
0,0001 g 50 g MA 50/1.X2.A WL-306-0026 - - Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,0001 g 200 g MA 200/1.X2.A WL-306-0061 - - Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,0001 g 50 g MA 50/1.R WL-305-0002 - - Ø 90 mm - 19 
0.0001 g 50 g PMV 50 WL-307-0001 -  -  Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,001 g  200/2000 g PS 200/2000.3Y WL-220-1018 Yes 10/100 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 250 g PS 250.3Y WL-220-0029 Yes 10 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 450 g PS 450.3Y WL-220-0030 Yes 10 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 600 g PS 600.3Y WL-220-0027 Yes 10 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 750 g PS 750.3Y WL-220-0031 Yes 10 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 1000 g PS 1000.3Y WL-220-0028 Yes 10 mg 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 200/2000 g PS 200/2000.X2 WL-218-1002 Yes 0.01g/0.1g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 210 g PS 210.X2 WL-218-0015 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 360 g PS 360.X2 WL-218-0020 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 600 g PS 600.X2 WL-218-0022 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 750 g PS 750.X2  WL-218-0024 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 1000 g PS 1000.X2  WL-218-0026 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 200/2000 g PS 200/2000.R2 WL-212-1003 Yes 0.01/0.1 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 210 g PS 210.R2 WL-212-0018 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 360 g PS 360.R2 WL-212-0019 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 600 g PS 600.R2 WL-212-0020 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 750 g PS 750.R2  WL-212-0021 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 1000 g PS 1000.R2  WL-212-0022 Yes 0.01 g 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,001 g 200/2000 g PS 200/2000.R1  WL-213-1002 No - 128×128 mm external 15 
0,001 g 600 g PS 600.R1  WL-213-0080 No - 128×128 mm external 15 
0,001 g 750 g PS 750.R1  WL-213-0022 No - 128×128 mm external 15 
0,001 g 1000 g PS 1000.R1  WL-213-0023 No - 128×128 mm external 15 
0,001 g 200/2000 g PS 200/2000.R2.H WL-221-1001 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 210 g PS 210.R2.H WL-221-0001 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 360 g PS 360.R2.H WL-221-0002 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 600 g PS 600.R2.H WL-221-0003 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 750 g PS 750.R2.H WL-221-0004 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 1010 g PS 1000.R2.H WL-221-0005 No - ø 115 mm internal 16 
0,001 g 200 g WLC 0.2.X2 WL-222-0001 No - Ø 100 mm internal 17 
0,001 g 200 g   WTC 200 WL-210-0004 No - Ø 100 mm external 17 
0,001 g 200 g MA 200.3Y WL-304-0011 - - ø 90 mm - 18 
0,001 g 50 g MA 50.X2.A WL-306-0021 - - Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,001 g 110 g MA 110.X2.A WL-306-0027 - - Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,001 g 210 g MA 210.X2.A WL-306-0028 - - Ø 90 mm - 18 
0,001 g 50 g MA 50.R WL-305-0001 - - Ø 90 mm - 19 
0,001 g 110 g MA 110.R WL-305-0004 - - Ø 90 mm - 19 
0,001 g 210 g MA 210.R WL-305-0003 - - Ø 90 mm - 19 
0,001 g 3000 g PS 3000.3Y WL-220-0073 No - 128×128 mm internal 14 
0,001 g 3000 g PS 3000.X2 WL-218-0088 No - 128×128 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 1500 g PS 1500.3Y WL-220-0032 Yes 100 mg 195×195 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 2500 g PS 2500.3Y WL-220-0033 Yes 100 mg 195×195 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 10 kg PM 10.4Y WL-223-0002 Yes 1 g 200×185 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 15 kg PM 15.4Y WL-223-0003 No - 200×185 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 10 kg PM 10.C32 WL-223-0005 Yes 1 g 200×185 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 15 kg PM 15.C32 WL-223-0006 No - 200×185 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 8100 g PS 8100.3Y.M WL-220-0079 No - 195×195 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 10100 g PS 10100.3Y.M WL-220-0080 No - 195×195 mm internal 14 
0,01 g 8100 g PS 8100.X2.M WL-218-0102 Yes 0,1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 10100 g PS 10100.X2.M WL-218-0101 Yes 0,1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 8100 g   PS 8100.R2.M WL-212-0132 Yes 0,1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 10100 g   PS 10100.R2.M WL-212-0133 Yes 0,1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 1200 g PS 1200.X2 WL-218-0028 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 2100 g PS 2100.X2  WL-218-0030 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 3500 g PS 3500.X2 WL-218-0032 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 4500 g PS 4500.X2.M WL-218-0103 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 6000 g PS 6100.X2.M WL-218-0104 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 1200 g PS 1200.R2 WL-212-0023 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 2100 g PS 2100.R2 WL-212-0017 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 3500 g PS 3500.R2 WL-212-0025 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 4500 g PS 4500.R2.M WL-212-0134 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 6000 g PS 6100.R2.M WL-212-0135 Yes 0.1 g 195×195 mm internal 15 
0,01 g 3500 g PS 3500.R1 WL-213-0026 No - 195×195 mm external 15 
0,01 g 4500 g PS 4500.R1.M WL-213-0078 No - 195×195 mm external 15 
0,01 g 6100 g PS 6100.R1.M WL-213-0085 No - 195×195 mm external 15 
0,01 g 1200 g PS 1200.R2.H WL-221-0006 No - ø 170 mm internal 16 
0,01 g 2100 g PS 2100.R2.H WL-221-0007 No - ø 170 mm internal 16 
0,01 g 3500 g PS 3500.R2.H WL-221-0008 No - ø 170 mm internal 16 
0,01 g 4500 g PS 4500.R2.H WL-221-0009 No - ø 170 mm internal 16 
0,01 g 6000 g PS 6000.R2.H WL-221-0010 No - ø 170 mm internal 16 
0,01 g 1 kg WLY 1/D2 WL-219-0003 No - 195×195 mm external 16 
0,01 g 2 kg WLY 2/D2 WL-219-0004 No - 195×195 mm external 16 
0,01 g 600 g WLC 0.6.X2 WL-222-0002 No - 128×128 mm internal 17 
0,01 g 2 kg WLC 2.X2 WL-222-0003 No - 195×195 mm internal 17 
0,01 g 1 kg / 10 kg WLC 1/10.X2 WL-222-1001 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,01 g 1 kg WLC 1/A2   WL-206-0041 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
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0,01 g 2 kg WLC 2/A2  WL-206-0039 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,01 g 0.6 kg WLC 0.6/A1/C/2  WL-217-0006 Yes 0,1 g 128×128 mm internal 17 
0,01 g 1 kg WLC 1/A2/C/2  WL-217-0007 No - 195×195 mm internal 17 
0,01 g 2 kg WLC 2/A2/C/2 WL-217-0015 No - 195×195 mm internal 17 
0,01 g 600 g   WTC 600 WL-210-0003 Yes 0,1 128×128 mm - 17 
0,01 g 2000 g   WTC 2000 WL-210-0001 No - 128×128 mm external 17 
0,1 g 35 kg PM 35.4Y WL-223-0004 Yes 1 g 347×259 mm internal 14 
0,1 g 50 kg PM 50.4Y WL-223-0013 Yes 1 g 347×259 mm internal 14 
0.1 g 25 kg PM 25.C32 WL-223-0025 Yes 1 g 347×259 mm internal 14 
0,1 g 35 kg PM 35.C32 WL-223-0007 Yes 1 g 347×259 mm internal 14 
0,1 g 50 kg PM 50.C32 WL-223-0008 Yes 1 g 347×259 mm internal 14 
0,1 g 6 kg WLY 6/D2 WL-219-0001 Yes 1 g 195×195 mm - 16 
0,1 g 10 kg WLY 10/D2 WL-219-0002 No - 195×195 mm external 16 
0,1 g 20 kg WLY 20/D2 WL-219-0005 No - 195×195 mm external 16 
0,1 g 6 kg WLY 6/F1/R WL-219-0033 Yes 1 g 300×300 mm - 16 
0,1 g 6 kg WLY 6/F1/K WL-219-0032 Yes 1 g 300×300 mm - 16 
0,1 g 6 kg WLC 6.X2 WL-222-0004 No - 195×195 mm internal 17 
0,1 g 10 kg WLC 10.X2 WL-222-0009 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,1 g 20 kg WLC 20.X2 WL-222-0011 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,1 g 6 kg WLC 6/A2 WL-206-0003 Yes 1 g 195×195 mm - 17 
0,1 g 10 kg WLC 10/A2 WL-206-0004 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,1 g 20 kg WLC 20/A2 WL-206-0022 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
0,1 g 6 kg WLC 6/F1/R WL-206-0074 Yes 1 g 300×300 mm - 17 
0,1 g 6 kg WLC 6/F1/K WL-206-0073 Yes 1 g 300×300 mm - 17 
0,1 g 6 kg WLC 6/A2/C/2 WL-217-0014 Yes 1 g 195×195 mm internal 17 
0,1 g 3100 g WTC 3000 WL-210-0007 No - 128×128 mm external 17 
0,2 g 12 kg WLY 12/F1/R WL-219-0035 No - 300×300 mm external 16 
0,2 g 12 kg WLY 12/F1/K WL-219-0034 No - 300×300 mm external 16 
0,2 g 12 kg WLC 12/F1/R WL-206-0076 No - 300×300 mm external 17 
0,2 g 12 kg WLC 12/F1/K WL-206-0075 No - 300×300 mm external 17 
0,5 g 60 kg PM 60.05.4Y WL-223-0010 No - 400×500 mm internal 14 
0,5 g 60 kg PM 60.05.C32 WL-223-0009 No - 400×500 mm internal 14 
0,5 g 30 kg WLY 30/F1/R WL-219-0037 No - 300×300 mm external 16 
0,5 g 30 kg WLY 30/F1/K WL-219-0036 No - 300×300 mm external 16 
0,5 g 30 kg WLC 30/F1/R WL-206-0078 No - 300×300 mm external 17 
0,5 g 30 kg WLC 30/F1/K  WL-206-0077 No - 300×300 mm external 17 
1 g 60 kg PM 60.1.4Y WL-223-0011 No - 400×500 mm internal 14 
1 g 60 kg PM 60.1.C32 WL-223-0012 No - 400×500 mm internal 14 
1 g 60 kg WLY 60/C2/R WL-219-0017 Yes 10 g 500×400 mm - 16 
1 g 60 kg WLY 60/C2/K WL-219-0008 Yes 10 g 500×400 mm - 16 
1 g  21 kg WLC 21.X2 WL-222-0013 No - 195×195 mm external 17 
1 g 60 kg WLC 60/C2/R WL-206-0063 Yes 10 g 400×500 mm - 17 
1 g 60 kg WLC 60/C2/K WL-206-0015 Yes 10 g 400×500 mm - 17 
2 g 120 kg WLY 120/C2/R WL-219-0020 No - 500×400 mm external 16 
2 g 120 kg WLY 120/C2/K WL-219-0024 No - 500×400 mm external 16 
2 g 120 kg WLC 120/C2/R WL-206-0036 No - 400×500 mm external 17 
2 g 120 kg WLC 120/C2/K WL-206-0021 No - 400×500 mm external 17 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
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WL-101-0074 UYA 2.4Y 2.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 21 523 

WL-101-0138 UYA 6.4Y 6.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 25 849 

WL-101-0212 UYA 2.4Y PLUS 2.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 23 734 

WL-101-0213 UYA 6.4Y PLUS 6.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 28 060 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for UYA xx.4Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0097 UYA 2.4Y.F 2.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 21 523 

WL-101-0208 UYA 2.4Y.F PLUS 2.1 g 0.1 µg 1 mg 23 734 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for UYA xx.4Y.F.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 

 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0071 MYA 2.4Y 2.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 9 702 

WL-101-1006 MYA 0.8/3.4Y 0.8 g / 3 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 9 702 

WL-101-0072 MYA 5.4Y 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 10 895 

WL-101-0116 MYA 6.4Y 6 g 1 µg 1 mg 12 138 

WL-101-0076 MYA 11.4Y 11 g 1 µg 1 mg 12 835 

WL-101-1009 MYA 11/52.4Y 11 g / 52 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 14 476 

WL-101-0073 MYA 21.4Y 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 14 476 

WL-101-0126 MYA 31.4Y 31 g 1 µg 1 mg 15 471 

WL-101-1012 MYA 21/52.4Y 21 g / 52 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 15 471 

WL-101-0413 MYA 2.4Y PLUS 2.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 11 913 

WL-101-1061 MYA 0.8/3.4Y PLUS 0.8 g / 3 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 11 913 

WL-101-0203 MYA 5.4Y PLUS 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 13 106 

WL-101-0204 MYA 6.4Y PLUS 6 g 1 µg 1 mg 14 349 

WL-101-0205 MYA 11.4Y PLUS 11 g 1 µg 1 mg 15 045 

WL-101-1060 MYA 11/52.4Y PLUS 11 g / 52 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 16 687 

WL-101-0414 MYA 21.4Y PLUS 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 16 687 

WL-101-0206 MYA 31.4Y PLUS 31 g 1 µg 1 mg 17 682 

WL-101-1062 MYA 21/52.4Y PLUS 21 g / 52 g 1 µg /10 µg 1 mg 17 682 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for MYA xx.4Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 
  

UYA.4Y, UYA.4Y PLUS  Ultra-microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines 

MYA.4Y, MYA.4Y PLUS Microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines 

UYA.4Y.F, UYA.4Y.F PLUS  Ultra-microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0412 XA 6.4Y.M.A PLUS 6.1 g 1 µg - 11 555 

WL-101-1052 XA 6/21.4Y.M.A PLUS 6 g / 21 g 1 µg / 2 µg - 14 415 

WL-101-0193 XA 21.4Y.M.A PLUS 21 g 1 µg - 16 147 

WL-101-1053 XA 21/52.4Y.M.A PLUS 21 g / 52 g 1 µg / 5 µg - 17 060 

WL-101-0194 XA 52.4Y.M.A PLUS 52 g 5 µg - 15 209 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.M.A.B PLUS with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0154 XA 6.4Y.M.A 6.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 10 644 

WL-101-0125 XA 6/21.4Y.M.A 6 g / 21 g 1 µg / 2 µg 1 mg 13 504 

WL-101-0148 XA 21.4Y.M.A 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 15 237 

WL-101-1045 XA 21/52.4Y.M.A 21 g / 52 g 1 µg / 5 µg 1 mg 16 150 

WL-101-0182 XA 52.4Y.M.A 52 g 5 µg 1 mg 14 299 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.M.A.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 

 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0157 XA 6.4Y.M 6.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 9 141 

WL-101-1024 XA 6/21.4Y.M 6 g / 21 g 1 µg / 2 µg 1 mg 10 467 

WL-101-0143 XA 21.4Y.M 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 12 038 

WL-101-1037 XA 21/52.4Y.M 21 g / 52 g 1 µg / 5 µg 1 mg 12 866 

WL-101-0174 XA 52.4Y.M 52 g 5 µg 1 mg 11 186 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.M.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 

 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0077 MYA 5.4Y.F 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 10 895 

WL-101-0078 MYA 5.4Y.F1 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 14 626 

WL-101-0210 MYA 5.4Y.F PLUS 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 13 106 

WL-101-0209 MYA 5.4Y.F1 PLUS 5.1 g 1 µg 1 mg 16 838 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for MYA xx.4Y.F.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
 
  

XA.4Y.M  Microbalances 

MYA.4Y.F, MYA.4Y.F PLUS  Microbalances for filter weighing 

XA.4Y.M.A PLUS  Microbalances SYNERGY LAB lines 

XA.4Y.M.A  Microbalances (with automatic door) 
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Product Code Model Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0181 Workstation for Pipettes Calibration 7 174 

WL-101-0173 DUAL Workstation for Pipettes Calibration 8 484 

WX-001-0083 MY11 - Adapter for Pipettes calibration 11 ml for MYA 21.4Y 1 070 

WX-001-0110 XA11 - Adapter for Pipettes calibration 11 ml for XA.4Y.M; XA.4Y.M.A 1 070 

WX-001-0063 XA17 - Adapter for Pipettes calibration ~17 ml for XA.4Y; XA.4Y.A 1 070 

WX-001-0015 XA100 - Adapter for Pipettes calibration 100 ml for XA.4Y; XA.4Y.A 1 070 
 
 

 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-0075 MYA 21.4Y.P 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 15 672 

WL-101-0211 MYA 21.4Y.P PLUS 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 17 881 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for MYA xx.4Y.P.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-010-0026 Pipettes – PC software + 1 138 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-101-1056 XA 6/21.4Y.M.A.P PLUS 6 g / 21 g 1 µg / 2 µg 1 mg 13 937 

WL-101-0199 XA 21.4Y.M.A.P PLUS 21 g 1 µg 1 mg 15 669 

WL-101-1057 XA 21/52.4Y.M.A.P PLUS 21 g / 52 g 1 µg / 5 µg 1 mg 16 582 

WL-101-0200 XA 52.4Y.M.A.P PLUS 52 g 5 µg 1 mg 14 731 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.M.A.P.B PLUS with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-107-0142 XA 52.4Y.A PLUS 52 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 8 602 

WL-107-0143 XA 110.4Y.A PLUS 110 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 8 848 

WL-107-0144 XA 210.4Y.A PLUS 210 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 10 314 

WL-107-1030 XA 82/220.4Y.A PLUS 82/220 g 0.01/0.1 mg 1 mg 9 091 

WL-107-1031 XA 120/250.4Y.A PLUS 120 g / 250 g 0.01 mg / 0.1 mg 1 mg 10 314 

WL-107-0140 XA 220.4Y.A PLUS 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 8 848 

WL-107-0145 XA 310.4Y.A PLUS 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 9 091 

WL-107-0155 XA 520.4Y.A PLUS 520 g 0.1 mg - 10 002 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.A.B PLUS with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale – 3 meters 
maximum) + 171 

  

Workstation for Pipettes Calibration 

MYA.4Y.P, MYA.4Y.P PLUS  Microbalances for calibration of pipettes 

XA.4Y.A PLUS  Analytical balances SYNERGY LAB lines 

XA.4Y.M.A.P PLUS  Microbalances with automatic adapter for pipettes calibration 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-107-0058 XA 52.4Y.A 52 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 7 691 

WL-107-0059 XA 110.4Y.A 110 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 7 937 

WL-107-0057 XA 210.4Y.A 210 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 9 403 

WL-107-1017 XA 82/220.4Y.A 82/220 g 0.01/0.1 mg 1 mg 8 181 

WL-107-1020 XA 120/250.4Y.A 120 g / 250 g 0.01 mg / 0.1 mg 1 mg 9 403 

WL-107-0062 XA 220.4Y.A 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 7 937 

WL-107-0063 XA 310.4Y.A 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 8 181 

WL-107-0157 XA 520.4Y.A 520 g 0.1 mg - 9 091 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.A.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale – 3 meters 
maximum) + 171 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-107-0064 XA 52.4Y 52 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 4 579 

WL-107-0052 XA 110.4Y 110 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 4 842 

WL-107-0065 XA 210.4Y 210 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 6 411 

WL-107-1016 XA 82/220.4Y 82/220 g 0.01 mg / 0.1 mg 1 mg 5 102 

WL-107-1019 XA 120/250.4Y 120 g / 250 g 0.01 mg / 0.1 mg 1 mg 6 411 

WL-107-0068 XA 220.4Y 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 4 842 

WL-107-0069 XA 310.4Y 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 5 102 

WL-107-0159 XA 520.4Y 520 g 0.1 mg - 6 030 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA xx.4Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-107-0087 XA 52.4Y.F 52 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 5 608 

WL-107-0089 XA 110.4Y.F 110 g 0.01 mg 1 mg 5 856 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for XA 52.4Y.F.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 
  

XA.4Y.F  Analytical balances 

XA.4Y.A  Analytical balances (with automatic door) 

XA.4Y  Analytical balances 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-104-0042 AS 220.3Y 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 2 336 

WL-104-0043 AS 310.3Y 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 2 803 

WL-104-0044 AS 510.3Y 510 g 0.1 mg - 4 438 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for AS xx.3Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-104-1053 AS 60/220.X2 PLUS 60g / 220g 0.01/ 0.1 mg 1 mg 2 115 

WL-104-1050 AS 82/220.X2 PLUS 82g / 220g 0.01 / 0.1 mg 1 mg 2 341 

WL-104-0169 AS 220.X2 PLUS 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 1 327 

WL-104-0182 AS 310.X2 PLUS 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 1 553 

WL-104-0184 AS 520.X2 PLUS 520 g 0.1 mg - 1 773 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-104-1052 AS 60/220.R2 PLUS 60g / 220g 0.01/0.1 mg 1 mg 1 753 

WL-104-1051 AS 82/220.R2 PLUS 82g / 220g 0.01/0.1 mg 1 mg 1 990 

WL-104-0177 AS 220.R2 PLUS 220 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 877 

WL-104-0178 AS 310.R2 PLUS 310 g 0.1 mg 1 mg 1 161 

WL-104-0186 AS 520.R2 PLUS 520 g 0.1 mg - 1 382 

UX-001-0034 Charge for scale verification in class I + 30 

Wireless Interface – option + 91 

Surcharge for additional weighing pan Ø 85 mm (only for balances d=0.01mg) + 46 
 
 

 
 

Product Code Model Diameter of fed 
objects 

Feeder 
diameter 

Feeder 
speed 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WX-001-0105 PA-04/H ø 3 ÷ 25 mm Ø 180 mm 1 ÷ 15 
pcs/min 6 603 

 
  

PA-04/H  Automatic Feeder 

AS.3Y  Analytical balances 

AS.X2 PLUS Analytical balances  SYNERGY LAB lines 

AS.R2 PLUS  Analytical balances  SYNERGY LAB lines 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-223-0002 PM 10.4Y 10 kg 0.01 g 0.1 g 3 149 

WL-223-0003 PM 15.4Y 15 kg 0.01 g - 4 230 

WL-223-0004 PM 35.4Y 35 kg 0.1 g 1 g 3 074 

WL-223-0013 PM 50.4Y 50 kg 0.1 g 1 g 4 230 

WL-223-0010 PM 60.05.4Y 60 kg 0.5 g - 4 989 

WL-223-0011 PM 60.1.4Y 60 kg 1 g - 4 772 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for PM xx.4Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-223-0005 PM 10.C32 10 kg 0.01 g 0.1 g 2 099 

WL-223-0006 PM 15.C32 15 kg 0.01 g - 3 181 

WL-223-0025 PM 25.C32 25 kg 0,1 g 1 g 1 806 

WL-223-0007 PM 35.C32 35 kg 0.1 g 1 g 2 022 

WL-223-0008 PM 50.C32 50 kg 0.1 g 1 g 3 181 

WL-223-0009 PM 60.05.C32 60 kg 0.5 g - 3 937 

WL-223-0012 PM 60.1.C32 60 kg 1 g - 3 720 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-220-1018 PS 200/2000.3Y 200/2000 g 0.001 /0.01 g 0.01 /0.1 g 1 985 

WL-220-0029 PS 250.3Y 250 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 1 705 

WL-220-0030 PS 450.3Y 450 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 1 881 

WL-220-0027 PS 600.3Y 600 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 1 917 

WL-220-0031 PS 750.3Y 750 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 1 985 

WL-220-0028 PS 1000.3Y 1000 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 2 127 

WL-220-0032 PS 1500.3Y 1500 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 1 705 

WL-220-0033 PS 2500.3Y 2500 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 1 881 

WL-220-0073 PS 3000.3Y 3000 g 0.001 g - 2 976 

WL-220-0077 PS 4500.3Y.M * 4500 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 1 985 

WL-220-0078 PS 6100.3Y.M * 6100 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 2 127 

WL-220-0079 PS 8100.3Y.M * 8100 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 2 812 

WL-220-0080 PS 10100.3Y.M * 10100 g 0.01 g - 3 245 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for PS xx.3Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 

WX-001-0133 Additional charge for compliance with 21 CFR part 11 + 46 

Extra charge for Anti-Draft Chamber 153 – pan size 128×128 mm + 75 
Extra payment for an extended transmission cable (cable connecting the indicator and a scale –  
3 meters maximum) + 171 

 

* - precision balances based on RADWAG MonoBLOCK® technology 
 
  

PS 3Y, PS 3Y.M  Precision balances 

PM.4Y  Precision balances 

PM.C32  Precision balances 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-218-1002 PS 200/2000.X2 200/2000 g 0.001/0.01 g 0.01g/0.1g 1 034 

WL-218-0015 PS 210.X2 210 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 911 

WL-218-0020 PS 360.X2 360 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 922 

WL-218-0022 PS 600.X2 600 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 934 

WL-218-0024 PS 750.X2  750 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 945 

WL-218-0026 PS 1000.X2  1000 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 1 013 

WL-218-0028 PS 1200.X2 1200 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 911 

WL-218-0030 PS 2100.X2  2100 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 922 

WL-218-0088 PS 3000.X2 3000 g 0.001 g - 1 510 

WL-218-0032 PS 3500.X2 3500 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 934 

WL-218-0103 PS 4500.X2.M * 4500 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 895 

WL-218-0104 PS 6100.X2.M * 6100 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 959 

WL-218-0102 PS 8100.X2.M * 8100 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 1 036 

WL-218-0101 PS 10100.X2.M * 10100 g 0,01 g - 1 118 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

Extra charge for Windshield – pan size 128×128 mm + 25 

Extra charge for Anti-Draft Chamber 153 – pan size 128×128 mm + 75 
 
* - precision balances based on RADWAG MonoBLOCK® technology 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-212-1003 PS 200/2000.R2 200/2000 g 0.001/0.01 g 0.01/0.1 g 733 

WL-212-0018 PS 210.R2 210 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 624 

WL-212-0019 PS 360.R2 360 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 624 

WL-212-0020 PS 600.R2 600 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 628 

WL-212-0021 PS 750.R2  750 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 640 

WL-212-0022 PS 1000.R2  1000 g 0.001 g 0.01 g 674 

WL-212-0023 PS 1200.R2 1200 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 628 

WL-212-0017 PS 2100.R2  2100 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 628 

WL-212-0025 PS 3500.R2 3500 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 628 

WL-212-0134 PS 4500.R2.M * 4500 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 640 

WL-212-0135 PS 6100.R2.M * 6100 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 710 

WL-212-0132 PS 8100.R2.M * 8100 g 0,01 g 0,1 g 758 

WL-212-0133 PS 10100.R2.M * 10100 g 0,01 g - 881 

WL-213-1002 PS 200/2000.R1  200/2000 g 0.001/0.01 g - 603 

WL-213-0080 PS 600.R1  600 g 0.001 g - 533 

WL-213-0022 PS 750.R1  750 g 0.001 g - 556 

WL-213-0023 PS 1000.R1  1000 g 0.001 g - 573 

WL-213-0026 PS 3500.R1  3500 g 0.01 g - 533 

WL-213-0078 PS 4500.R1.M * 4500 g 0.01 g - 528 

WL-213-0085 PS 6100.R1.M * 6100 g 0.01 g - 574 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

Wireless  Interface - option + 91 

Extra charge for Windshield – pan size 128×128 mm + 25 

Extra charge for Anti-Draft Chamber 153 – pan size 128×128 mm + 65 
 
* - precision balances based on RADWAG MonoBLOCK® technology 
  

PS X2, PS X2.M  Precision balances 

PS R, PS R.M  Precision balances 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-221-1001 PS 200/2000.R2.H 200/2000 g 0.001/0.01 g - 1 680 

WL-221-0001 PS 210.R2.H 210 g 0.001 g - 1 551 

WL-221-0002 PS 360.R2.H 360 g 0.001 g - 1 562 

WL-221-0003 PS 600.R2.H 600 g 0.001 g - 1 576 

WL-221-0004 PS 750.R2.H 750 g 0.001 g - 1 587 

WL-221-0005 PS 1000.R2.H 1010 g 0.001 g - 1 658 

WL-221-0006 PS 1200.R2.H 1200 g 0.01 g - 1 551 

WL-221-0007 PS 2100.R2.H 2100 g 0.01 g - 1 562 

WL-221-0008 PS 3500.R2.H 3500 g 0.01 g - 1 576 

WL-221-0009 PS 4500.R2.H 4500 g 0.01 g - 1 587 

WL-221-0010 PS 6000.R2.H 6000 g 0.01 g - 1 658 

Wireless  Interface - option + 91 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-219-0003 WLY 1/D2 1 kg 0.01 g - 1 332 

WL-219-0004 WLY 2/D2 2 kg 0.01 g - 1 541 

WL-219-0001 WLY 6/D2 6 kg 0.1 g 1 g 1 332 

WL-219-0002 WLY 10/D2 10 kg 0.1 g - 1 391 

WL-219-0005 WLY 20/D2 20 kg 0.1 g - 1 541 

WL-219-0033 WLY 6/F1/R 6 kg 0.1 g 1 g 1 391 

WL-219-0032 WLY 6/F1/K 6 kg 0.1 g 1 g 1 391 

WL-219-0035 WLY 12/F1/R 12 kg 0.2 g - 1 391 

WL-219-0034 WLY 12/F1/K 12 kg 0.2 g - 1 391 

WL-219-0037 WLY 30/F1/R 30 kg 0.5 g - 1 391 

WL-219-0036 WLY 30/F1/K 30 kg 0.5 g - 1 391 

WL-219-0017 WLY 60/C2/R 60 kg 1 g 10 g 1 530 

WL-219-0008 WLY 60/C2/K 60 kg 1 g 10 g 1 530 

WL-219-0020 WLY 120/C2/R 120 kg 2 g - 1 530 

WL-219-0024 WLY 120/C2/K 120 kg 2 g - 1 530 

UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

Extra charge for dual range version (WLY/F1; WLY/C2 non approved model only) + 114 

Additional charge for a pillar (option enabled for non-verified scales exclusively) + 137 

WX-016-0210 Additional fee for 'Audit Trail' module activation + 23 

WX-016-0211 Additional fee for RADWAG Data Access (RDA) module activation + 285 

WX-016-0212 Additional fee for RADWAG Extended SI (RES) module activation + 23 

WX-016-0213 Additional fee for Workflow module activation + 23 
 
  

WLY  Precision balances 

PS R2.H  Precision balances 
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Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-222-0001 WLC 0.2.X2 200 g 0.001 g - 710 
WL-222-0002 WLC 0.6.X2 600 g 0.01 g - 615 
WL-222-0003 WLC 2.X2 2 kg 0.01 g - 663 
WL-222-0004 WLC 6.X2 6 kg 0.1 g - 615 
WL-222-1001 WLC 1/10.X2 1 kg / 10 kg 0.01 g / 0.1 g - 710 
WL-222-0009 WLC 10.X2 10 kg 0.1 g - 640 
WL-222-0011 WLC 20.X2  20 kg 0.1 g - 663 
WL-222-0013 WLC 21.X2 21 kg 1 g - 615 

 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-206-0041 WLC 1/A2   1 kg 0.01 g - 392 
WL-206-0039 WLC 2/A2  2 kg 0.01 g - 392 
WL-206-0003 WLC 6/A2  6 kg 0.1 g 1 g 367 
WL-206-0004 WLC 10/A2  10 kg 0.1 g - 392 
WL-206-0022 WLC 20/A2  20 kg 0.1 g - 414 
WL-206-0074 WLC 6/F1/R  6 kg 0.1g 1 g 378 
WL-206-0073 WLC 6/F1/K  6 kg 0.1g 1 g 378 
WL-206-0076 WLC 12/F1/R  12 kg 0.2g - 378 
WL-206-0075 WLC 12/F1/K  12 kg 0.2g - 378 
WL-206-0078 WLC 30/F1/R  30 kg 0.5g - 378 
WL-206-0077 WLC 30/F1/K  30 kg 0.5g - 378 
WL-206-0063 WLC 60/C2/R  60 kg 1g 10 g 581 
WL-206-0015 WLC 60/C2/K  60 kg 1g 10 g 581 
WL-206-0036 WLC 120/C2/R  120 kg 2 g - 496 
WL-206-0021 WLC 120/C2/K  120 kg 2 g - 496 
UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 
Extra charge for dual range version  (WLC/F1; WLC/C2 non approved model only) + 114 

Extra charge for add display port  (only for F1 and C2 models) + 11 

Additional charge for a pillar (option enabled for non-verified scales exclusively) + 137 
 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-217-0006 WLC 0.6/A1/C/2  0.6 kg 0.01 g 0.1 g 405 
WL-217-0007 WLC 1/A2/C/2  1 kg 0.01 g - 405 
WL-217-0015 WLC 2/A2/C/2 2 kg 0.01 g - 405 
WL-217-0014 WLC 6/A2/C/2 6 kg 0.1 g 1 g 405 
UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 

 
 
 
 

Product Code Model Max d e Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-210-0004 WTC 200 200 g 0.001 g - 282 
WL-210-0008 WTC 600 600 g 0.01 g 0.1 g 237 
WL-210-0001 WTC 2000 2000 g 0.01 g - 260 
WL-210-0007 WTC 3000 3100 g 0.1 g - 260 
UX-001-0035 Charge for scale verification in class II + 20 
Wireless  Interface - option + 23 

  

WLC.X2  Precision balances 

WLC  Precision balances 

WLC C/2  Precision balances 

WTC Precision balances 
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Product Code Model Max d 
Accuracy of 

moisture 
readout 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-307-0001 PMV 50 50 g 0.1 mg 0.05 % 16 548 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for PMV.B with wireless terminal + 455 
 
 
 

CAUTION:  Optional solution: PMV.B with wireless terminal (range: up to 10 meters, max. operation time: 8 hours) 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model IR emitter 
(160 °C) 

WH 
halogen 
(250 °C) 

NS metal 
heater 

(160 °C) 
Max d 

Accuracy of 
moisture 
readout 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-304-0010 MA 60.3Y •   60 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 275 

WL-304-0011 MA 200.3Y •   200 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 275 

WL-304-0001 MA 60.3Y.WH  •  60 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 275 

WL-304-0002 MA 200.3Y.WH  •  200 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 275 

WL-304-0006 MA 60.3Y.NS   • 60 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 275 

WL-304-0009 MA 200.3Y.NS   • 200 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 275 

WX-015-0242 Additional charge for MA 3Y.B with wireless terminal + 455 
 
 
 

CAUTION:  Optional solution: MA xx.3Y.B with wireless terminal (range: up to 10 meters, max. operation time: 8 hours) 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model IR emitter 
(160 °C) 

WH 
halogen 
(250 °C) 

NS metal 
heater 

(160 °C) 
Max d 

Accuracy of 
moisture 
readout 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-306-0026 MA 50/1.X2.A •   50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 799 

WL-306-0061 MA 200/1.X2.A •   200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 600 

WL-306-0021 MA 50.X2.A •   50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 687 

WL-306-0027 MA 110.X2.A •   110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 744 

WL-306-0028 MA 210.X2.A •   210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 799 

WL-306-0035 MA 50/1.X2.A.WH  •  50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 799 

WL-306-0078 MA 200/1.X2.A.WH  •  200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 600 

WL-306-0032 MA 50.X2.A.WH  •  50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 687 

WL-306-0034 MA 110.X2.A.WH  •  110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 744 

WL-306-0033 MA 210.X2.A.WH  •  210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 799 

WL-306-0075 MA 50/1.X2.A.NS   • 50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 799 

WL-306-0077 MA 200/1.X2.A.NS   • 200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 600 

WL-306-0063 MA 50.X2.A.NS   • 50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 687 

WL-306-0080 MA 110.X2.A.NS   • 110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 744 

WL-306-0082 MA 210.X2.A.NS   • 210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 799 
 
 
 

 
  

MA.3Y  Moisture analyzers 

MA.X2.A  Moisture analyzers 

PMV 50  Moisture analyzer 
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Product Code Model IR emitter 
(160 °C) 

WH 
halogen 
(250 °C) 

NS metal 
heater 

(160 °C) 
Max d 

Accuracy of 
moisture 
readout 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-306-0045 MA 50/1.X2.IC.A •   50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 015 

WL-306-0062 MA 200/1.X2.IC.A •   200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 816 

WL-306-0041 MA 50.X2.IC.A •   50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 903 

WL-306-0049 MA 110.X2.IC.A •   110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 960 

WL-306-0053 MA 210.X2.IC.A •   210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 015 

WL-306-0047 MA 50/1.X2.IC.A.WH  •  50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 015 

WL-306-0065 MA 200/1.X2.IC.A.WH  •  200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 816 

WL-306-0043 MA 50.X2.IC.A.WH  •  50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 903 

WL-306-0051 MA 110.X2.IC.A.WH  •  110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 960 

WL-306-0055 MA 210.X2.IC.A.WH  •  210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 015 

WL-306-0076 MA 50/1.X2.IC.A.NS   • 50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 2 015 

WL-306-0079 MA 200/1.X2.IC.A.NS   • 200 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 3 816 

WL-306-0074 MA 50.X2.IC.A.NS   • 50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 903 

WL-306-0081 MA 110.X2.IC.A.NS   • 110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 960 

WL-306-0083 MA 210.X2.IC.A.NS   • 210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 2 015 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Code Model IR emitter 
(160 °C) 

WH 
halogen 
(250 °C) 

NS metal 
heater 

(160 °C) 
Max d 

Accuracy of 
moisture 
readout 

Price GBP 
(£) 

WL-305-0002 MA 50/1.R •   50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 236 

WL-305-0001 MA 50.R •   50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 125 

WL-305-0004 MA 110.R •   110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 182 

WL-305-0003 MA 210.R •   210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 236 

WL-305-0006 MA 50/1.R.WH  •  50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 236 

WL-305-0005 MA 50.R.WH  •  50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 125 

WL-305-0007 MA 110.R.WH  •  110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 182 

WL-305-0008 MA 210.R.WH  •  210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 236 

WL-305-0039 MA 50/1.R.NS   • 50 g 0.1 mg 0.0001 % 1 236 

WL-305-0014 MA 50.R.NS   • 50 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 125 

WL-305-0024 MA 110.R.NS   • 110 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 182 

WL-305-0009 MA 210.R.NS   • 210 g 1 mg 0.001 % 1 236 
 
 
 

 
 
  

MA.R  Moisture analyzers 

MA.X2.IC.A  Moisture analyzers with Internal Calibration 
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Product code Model Volume Tips Price 
GBP (£) 

PA-203-0001 RW8-101-20-9 0.5 µl – 10 µl 10 µl 159 

PA-203-0002 RW8-102-20-9 2 µl - 20 µl 300 µl 159 

PA-203-0003 RW8-103-20-9 5 µl - 50 µl 300 µl 159 

PA-203-0004 RW8-104-20-9 10 µl - 100 µl 300 µl 159 

PA-203-0005 RW8-105-20-9 20 µl - 200 µl 300 µl 159 

PA-203-0006 RW8-106-20-9 100 µl - 1000 µl 1000 µl 159 

PA-203-0007 RW8-107-20-9 500 µl - 5000 µl 5000 µl 159 

Additional charge for calibration certificate for new pipettes + 30 
 
 
 
 
 
  OMNITIP – Sets 
 

Product code Model Volume Set content Price GBP (£) 

PT-114-0001 ST 10 10 µl box + 6 racks + 576 tips (starter) 27 

PT-115-0001 ST 300 300 µl box + 6 racks + 576 tips (starter) 27 

PT-116-0001 ST 1000 1000 µl box + 3 racks + 288 tips (starter) 23 

PT-110-0001 BT 10 10 µl 1000 tips (bulk) 23 

PT-111-0001 BT 300 300 µl 1000 tips (bulk) 23 

PT-112-0001 BT 1000 1000 µl 250 tips (bulk) 11 

PT-113-0002 BT 5000 5000 µl 150 tips (bulk) for RP-PV, RP-AV, RP-PF, RP-AF 23 

PT-123-0002 GILSON 5000 5000 µl 250 tips (bulk) for C-5000-1 39 

PT-127-0001 MEDLAB 5000 5000 µl 200 tips (bulk) for RW-9-107-20-9 27 
 
  Stands for pipettes 
 

Product code Model Specification Price GBP (£) 

PX-001-0001 SA 100 white plastic stand for 4 pipettes 57 
 
 

 
 
 

Pipette volume 
Price for one pc 

for standard 
calibration 

certificate (£) 

Price for one pc 
for standard 
calibration 

certificate (£) 
 Adjustable 

volume Fixed volume 

1µl ≤ V ˂ 10µl 43 22 

10µl ≤ V ≤ 100µl 33 16 

100µl ≤ V ≤ 5000µl 22 11 
 
 
 
  

Pipettes 

Additional Equipment for automatic pipettes 

Fully autoclavable automatic pipettes 

Calibration services for pipettes 
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Calibration and recalibration of balances & scales at RADWAG POLAND factory 
Price for standard 

calibration 
certificate (£) 

Price for add 
control point (£) 

Weighing range   

Ultra- and microbalances                         d≥0.1µg;  max 50g 163 22 

Analytical balances                             d≥0.01mg;  max 500g 108 22 

Precision balances & industrial scales          max 0kg - 60kg 65 16 

Precision balances & industrial scales      max 61kg - 300kg 98 16 

Industrial scales                                    max 300kg - 3000kg 206 16 

Additional services   
Preparation for recalibration  
(adjustment; cleaning; function test) 22  

Digital calibration certificate (PDF file) 11  

Minimal weight of sample indication (USP) 11  

 
 
 
 

Product code Software / service Price GBP (£) 
WX-015-0151 Validation services (IQ. OQ. PQ) On request 

 
 
 
  

Services 

Validation services 

Calibration services for balances 
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